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AGRAWAL TANISHA PADAM

BADAM GAYATRI SANTOSH

BHAVE SNEHA BHUSHAN

BHOSALE SHRUTI VIJAY

BOKIL UMA ANIRUDDHA

CHAITRALI GARUD .

CHAKRABORTY POULAMI .

DARUWALE AKANKSHA

MIRZAGALIB

DESHMUKH DIVYA ABHIJIT

DHAWALE RUTUJA LAHU

DISHA SHARMA .

DUGAR JGYASHA MUKESH

GAIKWAD MANDAR DADA

GANESH SAJAL SHRUTI

GHORAI ANOUSHKA .

GIRENNAVAR PREMKUMAR

RAVI

GOGTE SAYALI MANDAR

GOYKAR JTENDRA ANANDA

JADHAV JAY BALAJ

JADHAV NEHA PRASHANT

KATOLE GAYATRI UIWAL

KHATMODE RAYA SANTOSH

KORI PRIYANKA MAHADEV

KRITI KAVYA .

KULKARNI MUGDHA UMESH

LAKHE NEHA VIJAY

MALU SIMRAN SAMEER

MENDGUDLI PRATIKSHA

MALLIKARJUN

MISHRA VAISHNAVI VIJAY

MOHALE PRAPTI KIRTICHAND

MUSKAN PANDEY .

NAKHATE SHRADHA SHARAD

NANDINI PRIYANKA .

NEELAPARNA NANDY .

Mother Name

RUCHI

URMILA

USHA BHAVE

SWATI

SHANTINI

VASUDHA

RAKHI
CHAKRABORTY

SANGEETA

RADHIKA

SUREKHA
DHAWALE

MAMTA SHARMA

RENU DUGAR

KAVITA

SHRUTI

SUTAPA GHORAI

RAJSHREE

MOHINI

YASHWANTABAI

SAVITA

JYOTI

SONAL

RESHMA

BHAGYALAXMI
KORI

MANJU DEVI

SHITAL

NITA

LOVELEEN

KUMUDINI

NUTAN

VANDANA

AARTI PANDEY

KALPANA

MRS RATNA
KUMARI

SOMA NANDY

College Unipune ID: CAAP010010

Birth Date
03 Apr 2004

25 Oct 2001
30 Dec 2002
31 Aug 2003
11 Jun 2000
06 Nov 2003

27 Jul 2003
15 Oct 2003

15 Jun 2003

01 Mar 2003

09 May 2002
23 Dec 2003
23 Oct 2000
12 Nov 2003
26 Jan 2003

18 Jun 2003

16 May 2003
09 Oct 2002
05 Aug 2002
18 May 2000
13 Apr 2003
26 Oct 2002

30 May 2003

11 Dec 2002
22 Jan 2002
07 Aug 2003
18 Dec 2002

28 Dec 2003

12 Sep 2003
17 Jul 2003
24 Oct 2002
22 Oct 2003

11 Jan 2002

25 Sep 2003

Year

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: M.A. English

Eligibility No
12024075106
12024075114
12024075104
12024075128
12024075116
12024075148

12024075142
12024075131

12024075137

12024075132

12024075134
12024075150
12024075103
12024075119
12024075111

12024075147

12024075156
12024075133
12024075152
12024075151
12024075110
12024075127

12024075135

12024075136
12024075130
12024075123
12024075109

12024075125

12024075107
12024075126
12024075144
12024075121

12024075143

12024075122

List ID
T231117092

T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092

T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
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36
37

38

39
40
41
42

43

45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52

53

55

56
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

PATIL HARSHWARDHAN
PRAMOD

PATIL NEHA SANJAY

PUROHIT VAIDEHI SHIRISH

RANADE NUPUR VINOD

RIDDHI PRAVIN DESHMUKH

SARAWADE SHUCHITA RAVI

SARMIN MONDAL .

SHAIKH USAID GULAB

SHREYA MUKHERJEE .

SHWETA MANDLE.

SNEHA SAMASI .

TARODEKAR SHWETA
AVINASH

THAKARE MINAL VISHWAS

TIWARI RISHIKA .

TULE SAMRUDDHI VAIBHAV

UPADHYE GAURI RAKESH

VAISHNAVI KISHOR JADHAV

VAZ ANGELINE DONALD

WADHWANI PRERNA
AMITKUMAR

WALKE SHRUSHTI
LAXMIKANT

WARJURKAR YASH
RAJENDRA

ZUNJE SHRUTI MAHESH

For Course: M.A. English

UJJWALA

ANITA

SMITA PUROHIT

MANJIRI VINOD
RANADE

MANJUSHA

USHA

NADIRA KHATUN

PARVEEN BI

SUSMITA
MUKHERJEE

PRATIBHA

SUROVI SAMASI

GOURI

PRATIBHA

MEENAKSHI

REKHA

RASHMI

SANGITA

PATRICIA

KOMAL

SANDHYA

VARSHA

SWATI

College Unipune ID: CAAP010010

11 Jul 2002

25 May 2000
25 Jul 2003

21 Jun 2002

29 Jul 2002
09 Nov 2002
04 Apr 2002
06 Mar 2003

17 Sep 2003

07 Jun 2003
25 Sep 2002

27 Jan 2003

22 Nov 2001
18 Nov 2003
11 Aug 2004
19 Aug 2002
24 Oct 2000
01 Jan 2003

30 May 2004
25 Aug 2003
08 May 2003

22 May 2003

12024075118

12024075113

12024075101

12024075124

12024075108

12024075141

12024075139

12024075102

12024075153

12024075140

12024075146

12024075120

12024075129

12024075138

12024075105

12024075149

12024075155

12024075145

12024075115

12024075112

12024075154

12024075117

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092
T231117092

T231117092

T231117092

T231117092

T231117092

10/3/2024 12:00:02 PM



